
 
SECTION 24, T 16 S, R 7 E  S.L.B. & M.

 
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.
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L2-42-1
C O P COAL

DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY
366.82 Ac.

L2-42-2
 C O P COAL

DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY
109.06 Ac.

2-42-3
 U S OF

AMERICA
157.95 Ac.
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N89*39'07"E  1318.024 '

S89*31'52"W  470.011 '

S56'24"E  1322.678 '

S89*09'40"W  671.713 '

S01*17'53"W
  3973.830 '
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N89*09'40"E  625.155 '
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L2-42-2
 C O P COAL

DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY
109.06 Ac.

L2-42-1
C O P COAL

DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY
366.82 Ac.

L2-42-1
C O P COAL

DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY
366.82 Ac.

L2-42-1
C O P COAL

DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY
366.82 Ac.

N01*10'02"W
 1325.5 '

N89*31'51"E 1312.7 ' N89*31'51"E 1312.7 '

N89*39'08"E 1318 ' N89*39'08"E 1318 '

N42'39"W
 1319.8 '

N89*31'51"E 1312.7 '

N28'53"W
 1317 '

N89*31'51"E 1312.7 '

N89*39'08"E 1318 '

N15'02"W
 1314.2 '

N15'02"W
 1314.2 '

N89*24'30"E 1307.4 '

N28'53"W
 1317 '

N89*24'30"E 1307.4 '

N42'39"W
 1319.8 '

N56'22"W
 1322.6 '

N01*10'02"W
 1325.5 '

N01*10'02"W
 1325.5 '

N89*17'06"E 1302.1 '

N89*24'30"E 1307.4 '

N42'39"W
 1319.8 '

N56'22"W
 1322.6 '

N01*10'02"W
 1325.5 '

N56'22"W
 1322.6 '

N89*09'38"E 1296.8 '

N42'39"W
 1319.8 '

N89*09'38"E 1296.8 '

N28'53"W
 1317 '

N89*17'06"E 1302.1 '

N15'02"W
 1314.2 '

N89*09'38"E 1296.8 '

N89*17'06"E 1302.1 '

N28'53"W
 1317 '

N15'02"W
 1314.2 '


